Tanzania 2020

IR TR N

S MTWT F 5 5 M 1w ¥ 5 s M 1T ‘W “F F B§
1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 & 7
s & T 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 35 6 ¥ B 8§ 9 10 11 12 13 14
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 2 1011 42 12 M 1S5 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31
I
S M T W T F S s M T W 1 ¥ 3 o M FE W F ¥ §
1 2 3 4 L 1 2 3 4 5 6
> 6 J/ & 9 10 11 3 4 &5 &6 7 8B 9 478 & 1 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 ‘22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
31

September

M T W T F §

I

S M T W T F 8§ s M T W T EFE § b
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 & 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
20 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31
S M TWT F S§ s M TWTF 5§ S MTWT F 8§
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 b 7 8 9 10 11 12
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

1.Jan Wed MNew Year's Day T Jul Tue Saha Saba

12 Jan Sun  Fanzibar Revolutionary Day 31 Jul Fri Eid al-Hajj

T Apr Tue Karume Day 8 Aug Sat  Mane Nane

10 Apr Fri Good Friday 14 Oct Wed Nyerere Day

13 Apr Mon Easter Monday 29 Oct Thu Prophet Muhammad's Bithday

26 Apr Sun  Union Day 4 Dec Wed Republic Day

1 May Fri Lahour Day 25 Dec Fri Christmas Day

24 May Sun  Eid al-Fitr 26 Dec Sat  Boxing Day

25 May Mon  Eid al-Fitr Holiday
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